Volleyball All Conference Teams 2018

FIRST TEAM

Player

Maddie Crowley*

Maddie Koch*

Brooke Clement*

Katie DiRaimondo*

Kasey Bell*

Elizabeth Binder*

Riley Birr

Taylor Birr

Dru Kuck-Libero

* unanimous selection

Co-Players of the Year:
Maddie Koch
Dru Kuck

Coach of the Year:
Megan Wierschke

SECOND TEAM

Maria Scherer

Alyssa Koska

Paige Franz

Ellie Rose

Brianna Geurts

Rachel Bohiman

Annie Hopp

Katherine Walch-Libero

Honorable Mention
Raegan Mclintyre
Lauren Borchardt
Grace Perret
Kendall Renard
Katy Coisman
Ashley Paltzer
Hannah Miller

School
Ashwaubenon
Ashwaubenon
Bay Port
Manitowoc Lincoln
Sheboygan North
Sheboygan North
Pulaski

Pulaski
Sheboygan North

Ashwaubenon
Sheboygan North

Ashwaubenon

Ashwaubenon
Bay Port
Manitowoc Lincoln
Notre Dame

De Pere

GB Southwest
Sheboygan North
Notre Dame

Bay Port
Manitowoc Lincoln
GB Preble

GB Preble

De Pere
Sheboygan South
Sheboygan South

YR
12
12
11
11
12
10
12
11
12

12
10
11
11
10
11
12
11

11
10
10
11
11
12
11



